CHERRY HILLS
C RISTIAN SCHOOL

LOWER SCHOOL » UPPER SCHOOL

2023-20214

IMPORTANT DATES

K - GRADE 8 MEET AND GREET
PRESCHOOL MEET AND GREET

K - GRADE 8 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
PRESCHOOL FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
BACK-TO-SCHOOL NIGHT

FALL CONFERENCES

FALL BREAK - NO SCHOOL

EARLY DISMISSAL - TEACHER IN-SERVICE
THANKSGIVING BREAK

EARLY DISMISSAL

CHRISTMAS BREAK

NO SCHOOL - TEACHER IN-SERVICE

SPRING CONFERENCES

NO SCHOOL - TEACHER COMP DAY

SPRING BREAK

LOWER & MIDDLE SCHOOL MISSIONS WEEK
PRESCHOOL - GRADE 5 GRANDPARENTS' DAY
NO SCHOOL - GOOD FRIDAY

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

GRADUATIONS

Tuesday, August 15

Tuesday, August 15 & Wednesday, August 16
Wednesday, August 16

Thursday, August 17

Thursday, August 31

Monday, October 16 - Wednesday, October 18
*No Student Contact Day: Wednesday, October 18
Wednesday, October 19 - Friday, October 20
Friday, November 17

Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24
Wednesday, December 20

Thursday, December 21 - Monday, January 8
Friday, February 16

Monday, March 11 - Thursday, March 14
Friday, March 15

Monday, March 18 - Friday, March 22
Monday, March 25 - Thursday, March 28
Thursday, March 28 (Early Dismissal)

Friday, March 29

Preschool | Tuesday, May 14

Grade 8 Last Day & Dinner | Thursday, May 16
K - Grade 7 | Thursday, May 23

PreK Graduation | Wednesday, May 15

Grade 8 Graduation | Friday, May 17



